
DATE PARENTING SEMINAR TOPIC TIME SITE 

Tuesday, October 4 Parenting Workshop #1:       
“The Four Goals of Misbehavior” 

1700-1900 Gordon’s Conference & 
Catering: North Ballroom 

Tuesday, October 11 Parenting Workshop #2:  
“Talk So Your Kids Will Listen and Listen So Your Kids Will Talk”

1000-1200 Gordon’s Conference & 
Catering: North Ballroom 

Tuesday, October 18 Parenting Workshop #3:                                       
“Happy Households: Arming Families with Deployment Tools”

1700-1900 Gordon’s Conference & 
Catering: North Ballroom  

Wednesday, October 26 Parenting Workshop #4:
“Building Self-Esteem in Our Children”

1000-1200 Gordon’s Conference & 
Catering: North Ballroom 

Thursday, November 3 Parenting Workshop #5: 
“The Stepfamily Dilemma: Avoiding the Pitfalls and Enhancing the Promise” 

1700-1900 FOC: Training Room 

Thursday, November 10 Parenting Workshop #6:
“Teaching Responsibility with Logical Consequence:  
The Art of Disciplining the Modern Child” 

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room 

Thursday, November 17 Parenting Workshop #7:
“Parenting Teens: Relationship-Building and Conflict Resolution”

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room 

Thursday, December 8 Parenting Workshop #8: 
“Couple Communication for Better Parenting”

1700-1900 FOC: Training Room 

Thursday, December 15 Parenting Workshop #9:
“The Fine Art of Encouraging Children”

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room 

Friday, January 6 Parenting Workshop #10: 
“Parenting in the Age of Technology & Bullying Awareness”

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room

Friday, January 20 Parenting Workshop #11:
“Creating a Better Sibling Relationship”

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room 

Friday, January 27 Parenting Workshop #12:
“On Being Emotionally Intelligent” 

1000-1200 FOC: Training Room 

Looking to sharpen your parenting skills and have a good relationship with your children?

Fort Gordon Army Community Service, Family Advocacy Program presents  
a series of 12 workshops covering different aspects of raising children! 

Lead by Elizabeth Estey – Parenting Expert, Life Management Group, Inc. 

Sign-up for one or all twelve!! For more information, call 706-791-5220


